
SPARE PARTS LIST
For:
2600/3500 Double Rota Harrows
2800/3800 Double Rota Harrows

K
on

gs
ki

ld
e

30
0 

S
S

 / 
R

R300 SS / RR
DOUBLE ROTA HARROWS



2



3

Spare part list  / 300SS/RR Double Rota Harrows. Date: 2000, 06.

Fig. Part no. Description

1 603 150 177 Mounting Bracket
2 600 373 046 U-Bolt  5/8" x 3" x 3-1/4" (2600 & 3500)

600 373 066 U-Bolt  5/8" x 2.5" x 4-1/4" (2800 & 3800)
3 600 366 006 Locknut  5/8"
4 600 356 030 Bolt 1/2" x 4-1/2" Gr. 5
5 600 366 005 Locknut  1/2"
6 603 150 180 Wear Bushing

6A 603 150 179 Large Transport Bushing (fits over Wear Bushing)
7 603 150 017 Spring
8 603 150 018 Spring Insert - Grey Cast with 5/8 threaded hole
9 600 373 072 Bolt  5/8" x 5" Full thread - Gr.5
10 600 381 020 Flat Washer  5/8"
11 603 150 187 Short Hanger Arm - for Front Roller
12 603 150 188 Intermediate Hanger Arm - for Rear Roller
13 603 150 191 Mount Plate - Roller Frame
14 600 356 137 Bolt 1/2" x 3-1/2" Gr. 5
15 603 150 195 32"  Roller Frame

603 150 196 47"  Roller Frame
603 150 197 55"  Roller Frame
603 150 198 63"  Roller Frame
603 150 199 71"  Roller Frame

16 For Spiral Rollers or Wire Basket Rollers see pages following.
17 600 366 003 Locknut  5/16"
18 103 000 267 G-Bearing Housing
19 100 413 010 G-Bearing Seal V-25A
20 103 000 261 G-Bearing Rubber Ring
21 103 000 355 G-Bearing Guide Ring & Wearing Ring
22 100 401 007 G-Bearing  SKF 6204
23 103 000 263 G-Bearing Guide Ring
24 100 407 011 Lock Ring  LR 20U x 1.2
25 103 000 397 G-Bearing Cap
26 600 421 000 Grease Nipple  1/8"

CPL 103 000 454 G-Bearing Complete
27 103 000 627 G-Bearing Arm - 10mm
28 600 361 011 Carriage Bolt  5/16" x 1"
29 600 356 115 Bolt  3/8" x 1-1/2"
30 600 366 004 Locknut  3/8"
31 600 365 014 Nut  5/8"



4



5

Spare part list  / S - Spiral Bar Rollers. Date: 2000, 06.

Fig. Part no. Description

1 603 150 153 32"  L.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
2 603 150 154 47"  L.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
3 603 150 155 55"  L.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
4 603 150 156 63"  L.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
5 603 150 157 71"  L.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
6 603 150 163 32"  R.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
7 603 150 164 47"  R.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
8 603 150 165 55"  R.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
9 603 150 166 63"  R.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings
10 603 150 167 71"  R.H. Spiral Roller w/Bearing Arms and Bearings



6



7

Spare part list  / R - Wire Basket Style Rolers. Date: 2000, 07.

Fig. Part no. Description

1 103 000 431 2 Bank Roller with Bearing Arms and Bearings
2 103 000 432 3 Bank Roller with Bearing Arms and Bearings
3 103 000 433 4 Bank Roller with Bearing Arms and Bearings
4 103 000 434 5 Bank Roller with Bearing Arms and Bearings
5 103 000 435 6 Bank Roller with Bearing Arms and Bearings
6 103 000 436 7 Bank Roller with Bearing Arms and Bearings
7 103 000 486 RH Replaceable Rotarod
8 103 000 487 LH Replaceable Rotarod
9 103 000 610 Rota Harrow Tine Wrench

Note: To distinguish between RH and LH rotarods, hold the rod in your hand
like a pistol with the ends of the rods upwards. The rod will either lay to the
right or to the left.



603150111 OCTOBER 2000


